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Session 1 A - Preliminaries
SAT 14 MAR 2020 12:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 14 MAR 12:00 Preliminaries Women's Light (57-60kg) STARADUB Ala BLR
DUBOIS Caroline GBR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek USA
KUW
ARG
AUS
PHI

CAMPBELL Beau
ALALKAWI Waleed S.
VILARINO Manuel
RUHEN Carl
EVASCO Cildo

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 2 14 MAR 12:15 Preliminaries Women's Light (57-60kg) PERSOON Delfine H. BEL
PITA Nikoleta GRE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PER ANCO BOBADILLA Miguel SRI
KOR
CUB
JPN
KAZ

WEKADAPOLA W. M. Rukman W.
LEE Hyeok
FERRALES PONCE Juan Manuel
FUJISAKU Atsuo
ALTAYEV Alisher

28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 3 14 MAR 12:30 Preliminaries Men's Feather (52-57kg) MAIETTA Francesco ITA
GODLA Kevin CZE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

INA PUTRA POHAN M. Arisa PUR
TPE
MGL
TTO
ALG

PIZARRO VALDES Julio Angel
LIN Chia Chan
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
BECKLES James
MOKRETARI Sidali

28:29
28:29
28:28
28:28
28:28

RED
BLUE

4 4 14 MAR 12:45 Preliminaries Men's Feather (52-57kg) KHATAEV Arslan FIN
ASENOV Boyan BUL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR LEE Hyeok CUB
JPN
KUW
USA
KAZ

FERRALES PONCE Juan Manuel
FUJISAKU Atsuo
ALALKAWI Waleed S.
CAMPBELL Beau
ALTAYEV Alisher

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 5 14 MAR 13:00 Preliminaries Men's Feather (52-57kg) GALOS Roland HUN
RAHIMIC Alen BIH

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A. TTO
MAR
INA
PHI
ARG

BECKLES James
BRAHIMI Bekkay
PUTRA POHAN M. Arisa
EVASCO Cildo
VILARINO Manuel

28:29
30:27
30:27
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 6 14 MAR 13:15 Preliminaries Men's Feather (52-57kg) USTUROI Vasile A. BEL
DOGAN Hakan TUR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sidali MGL
AUS
SRI
KAZ
PUR

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
RUHEN Carl
WEKADAPOLA W. M. Rukman W.
SUIYENISH Yermek
PIZARRO VALDES Julio Angel

29:28
29:28
27:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 7 14 MAR 13:30 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) PIREVA Besart KOS
VREME Andrei MDA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR BRAHIMI Bekkay PER
GUA
CUB
TPE
INA

ANCO BOBADILLA Miguel
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.
FERRALES PONCE Juan Manuel
LIN Chia Chan
PUTRA POHAN M. Arisa

27:30
28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
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Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

8 8 14 MAR 13:45 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) BANIULIS Algirdas LTU
ROGAVA Tsotne UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LIN Chia Chan TTO
ALG
KUW
KOR
MGL

BECKLES James
MOKRETARI Sidali
ALALKAWI Waleed S.
LEE Hyeok
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

25:30
26:30
25:30
26:30
26:30

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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